

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.4106 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	27.02.2026	<u>HN,J</u> Notice issued by this Court has been served. However, there is no representation on behalf of the respondent today. Issue Form-I to the respondent. Call on 01.05.2026. <u>HN, J</u> <i>NKA</i>	